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Event Roster
Organization Name: Oregon Section

Event Title: IEEE OREGON EXCOM MEETING

Speaker 1: Jay Guo
Event Date: 10 July 2018

Speaker 2:

Write-in name. E-mail and/or Phone # Mem Vol?

Badombena, Souma bwsoum@ieee.org T [

2 |Chalishazar, Vishvas v chalishv@oregonstate.edu V[T
3 | Chang, Yao-feng yfchang@utexas.edu 5122216910 V|
4 | Choi, Brian 1/ Brian.hyun.choi@gmail.com X r
5 | Epp, Edward edward.c.epp@ieee.org V|
6 |Guo, Jian (jay) v~ jian.jay.guo@gmail.com v |
7 |Li, Liyi leelill1989@gmail.com 5032701161 v |
8 [Shamsa, Manu mshamsa@ieee.org L3 |
9 [Tereshchenko, Larisa tereshch@ohsu.edu 5034942374
10| Vasconcelos, Paulo v~ paulo.vasconcelos@ieee.org vV |
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